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QTA DESCRIZIONE Lung.cm | Larg.cm | Alt.cm
Int. 120.0 100.0 0.0
0
BANCALE Est 120.0 100.0 12.3
FONDO Pezzi
7 Tavole Superiori 0 120.0 7.0 1.6
3 Traverse Superiori 0 100.0 7.0 1.6
9 Blocchetti 0 7.0 7.5 7.5
3 Tavole Inferiori 0 120.0 7.0 1.6
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CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI snc

oOrdine : BANCALE 4VIE - PC46 1200*1000

Data :11/07/2013

| Data Cons. :

Cliente :

Lotto :81

| Anno:2013

Trattamento :

Sup. Est. :

Vol.Est.
Abete
Comp
Netto
Tara
Lordo

2.9412 m?
0.1476 m?
0.0203 m?
1A
9 Kg
9Kg




